FOR <u>Sharpsburg, Kentucky</u> Community, Town or City
P.S.C. KY. NO1
2 nd Revised SHEET NO. 3
CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. 1
1 st Revised SHEET NO. 3

RATES AND CHARGES

MONTHLY RATES:

Sharpsburg Water District

(Name of Utility)

5/8" x	x 3/4" M	eter
First	2,000	Gallons
Next	3,000	Gallons
Next	5,000	Gallons
Over	10,000	Gallons

1 Inch Meter First 5,000 Gallons Next 5,000 Gallons Over 10,000 Gallons

2 Inch Meter First 16,000 Gallons Over 16,000 Gallons

Schools First 50,000 Gallons Over 50,000 Gallons

\$14.84	Minimum Bill
3.77	Per 1,000 Gallons
3.27	Per 1,000 Gallons
3.02	Per 1,000 Gallons
¢06.15	Minimum Bill
\$26.15	Minimum Bill
3.27	Per 1,000 Gallons
3.02	Per 1,000 Gallons
\$60.62	Minimum Bill
3.02	Per 1,000 Gallons

\$163.30 Minimum Bill 3.02 Per 1,000 Gallons

15-200-7 SH120000 JAN00000 1/15/2004

Reserved a construction provide the second		
DATE OF ISSUE	ate / Year	
DATE EFFECTIVE		PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY
Month / D	ate / Year	EFFECTIVE
ISSUED BY All Signature	of Officer)	FEB 2 8 2003
TITLE Manaper		PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC	C SERVICE COMMISSION	SECTION 9 (1)
BI AUTHORITI OF ORDER OF THE TODER	S BER VICE COMMINISSION	my / haven ll. Children

IN CASE NO. DATED

BY EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

	FOR Sharpsburg Water District
	P.S.C. Ky. No. 1
	Sheet No. 6
SHARPSBURG WATER DISTRICT	Cancelling P.S.C. Ky. No. 6
	Sheet No
RULES ANI	REGULATIONS
discontinuance of service, there District, or to its employee emp service, a written certificate a registered nurse, or a public in the opinion of the certifier service will aggravate an exist on the affected premises, servi- tinued until the affected reside arrangements or until ten (10) time of the District's receipt whichever occurs first.	powered to discontinue signed by a physician, health officer that, , discontinuance of ing illness or infirmity ce shall not be discon- ent can make other living days elaspe from the
F. Where the water supply to the continued for non-payment of de of \$25.00 will be made for recordut the reconnection will not be quent bills and other charges, customer to the District has been been been been been been been bee	linquent bills, a charge nnection of water service, e made úntil all delin- if any, owed by the
pay to such customer interest of	osit with the District or maintaining any not to exceed two- d annual bill of such such deposit, the stomer a certificate of e customer, the location d by the customer, and osit . The District will DEC 13 1990
H. All meters shall be installed, at the expense of the District, the right to determine the size	and the District reserves envice commission MANAGER

ţ,

*

DATE OF ISSUE			1		CANCELLED			
		1991 Year		EFFECTIVE	Dec. Month	13 Day	1990 Year	
	mín, 1			hairman	P. 0.	Box 248	,Sharpsh	
N	ame of O	fficer		Ti	tle		Address	